USBA/WBA World Circuit

Sum of All Points - 2025/2026 Competition Year

Male
62
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Female
28.5
24
21
12.5
10.5

Junior Male
50.5
25
13.5

Thursday, January 22, 2026

1047
351

983 Landry-McWilliam
1056 Mashburn

1045
782
922
897
872

1018
869

1057

1023

1046
508

1049
342
997
870

838
1027
860
1051
871
806
1058

1042
1037
1038
1053
1059

Chipman
Hughes

Jensen
Murphy
Moody
Milne
Thomas
Brooks
Bruno
LoCasio
Green
William
Hickey
White
LeBLanc
Kintigh

Bruno

Rapisarda
Adams
Mingione
Soden
Tripp
LeBlanc

Cardoza

Summers
Smith
Mejia
Chipman

Diamond

Clint
Richard
Kyle
Steve
Christian
CJ
Parker
Pete
Evan
Christopher
Stephen
Thomas
Joseph
Emery
Paul
Enver
Nathan
lan

Kristjan

Elana
Cathleen
Lisa
Ashely
Avery
Barbara

Vicki

Nathan
Michael
Miguel
Max

Spencer
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Junior Female

22

20

13

13

10.5

10

9

2.5

Thursday, January 22, 2026

1044 Linnehan

1052 Mashburn
1035 McQuade
865 Warmund
980 Valente
1019 Adam
999 Dubard
995 Adams
874 Serrano

Giovanni

Baylee
Addie
Brooklyn
Samantha
Eleanor
Paisley
Emma

Sophia
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