

USBA/WBA World Circuit

Sum of All Points - 2025/2026 Competition Year

Male

62	1047 Chipman	Clint
36.5	351 Hughes	Richard
34	983 Landry-McWilliam	Kyle
21.5	1056 Mashburn	Steve
19	1045 Jensen	Christian
18.5	782 Murphy	CJ
14.5	922 Moody	Parker
14	897 Milne	Pete
13	872 Thomas	Evan
11	1018 Brooks	Christopher
9	869 Bruno	Stephen
9	1057 LoCasio	Thomas
7	1023 Green	Joseph
7	1046 William	Emery
5.5	508 Hickey	Paul
5	1049 White	Enver
4	342 LeBlanc	Nathan
4	997 Kintigh	Ian
3	870 Bruno	Kristjan

Female

28.5	838 Rapisarda	Elana
24	1027 Adams	Cathleen
21	860 Mingione	Lisa
12.5	1051 Soden	Ashely
10.5	871 Tripp	Avery
4	806 LeBlanc	Barbara
3	1058 Cardoza	Vicki

Junior Male

50.5	1042 Summers	Nathan
25	1037 Smith	Michael
13.5	1038 Mejia	Miguel
7	1053 Chipman	Max
6	1059 Diamond	Spencer

Junior Female	5	1044 Linnehan	Giovanni
	22	1052 Mashburn	Baylee
	20	1035 McQuade	Addie
	13	865 Warmund	Brooklyn
	13	980 Valente	Samantha
	10.5	1019 Adam	Eleanor
	10	999 Dubard	Paisley
	9	995 Adams	Emma
	2.5	874 Serrano	Sophia